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The Irish Field Pairs Dressage Marks % Coll Marks
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

The Irish Field Teams of 3 Dressage Marks % Coll Marks
1st

2nd

3rd

5th

6th

The Irish Field Musical Ride Dressage Marks % Coll Marks
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

131 Aisling Blakemore Killytur Johnny Boyneside 145.0 72.50%
134 Sarah O'Neill Portduff May Boyneside
566 Abbie Walker If Ever A Rogue Rathangan 143.5 71.75%
567 Carolina Von Ow Keel Buachaill an Tra Rathangan
533 Christa Dillon Blackhill Kilcoltrim Mullingar 142.0 71.00% 66
543 Judi Goor Portability Mullingar
479 Charlo�e Clear Ramesses B Mill Road 142.0 71.00% 64.5
482 Hanna Bjoremark Ma�ldas Mossy Mill Road
637 Owen Smyth Dark Site Twinfort 141.5 70.75%
639 Tabitha Millar Hagerty Westeria Lane Twinfort
481 Fran Denny Lloydsboro Lad Mill Road 140.5 70.25%
485 Jennifer Denny Wild Domaine Mill Road

344 Beverly Hutchinson Lost In Transla�on BH Headfort 191.0 70.74% 69.94%
354 Lynsey Rogers Oreo Lad Headfort 182.5 67.59%
363 Zoe Grogan Diabolo De La Cour Headfort 193.0 71.48%
618 Lisa O'Neill Mon Pe�t Chou Thomastown and District 185.5 68.70% 68.89%
677 Tara Phelan Lux Chester Thomastown and District 185.0 68.52%
627 Yvonne Hoban Aghalona Pop It Thomastown and District 187.5 69.44%
120 Colleen Moffe� Mortlestowncastle Rio Border Coun�es 173.0 64.07% 67.10%
125 Jennifer Coles Cloncaw Smar�e Border Coun�es 186.5 69.07%
129 Louise Hughes Some Have Mercy (IRE) Border Coun�es 184.0 68.15%

4th 375 Carolann Sweeney O'Sullivan Jump on Jules Kerry 178.5 66.11% 66.60%
376 Jacqueline Higgins Diamond Liath Kerry 171.5 63.52%
378 Mary Leahy Gooseberry Hill Billy Kerry 189.5 70.19%
352 Lorraine McConnon Hillbilly Girl Headfort 178.5 66.11% 66.36%
356 Mary Govern Roebuck Rascal Headfort 182.0 67.41%
360 Pamela McCann 2 Hot Too Trot Headfort 177.0 65.56%
345 Ciara Quaid Shakira Shakira Headfort 179.5 66.48% 66.17%
351 Lauren Stafford Silver Pocket Rocket Headfort 187.5 69.44%
676 Niamh Cogavin Sunnyross Rebel (LHI) Headfort 169.0 62.59%

435 Caroline O'Reilly Lus Na Meala Ruby Tuesday Lakelands 118.0 90.77%
436 Ellen Rudden Syruss Blue Lakelands
437 Emma Reynolds Sloeys Alibi Lakelands
445 Paul Kane The Dromahaire Dodger Lakelands
446 Rosemary Armstrong Capella Star Lakelands
447 Sharon Shanley Sam Lakelands
288 Bichris Coupana Rogue Trader Earl's Well 110.0 84.62%
289 Cora Steemers CW Coco Earl's Well
290 Finola Craven Oilean Hitachi Earl's Well
292 Fiona Fi�on Ifes Limited Edi�on Earl's Well
294 Kate O'Shea Send Me On Earl's Well
295 Maria Greenway Megan's Moment Earl's Well
187 Davina Evers Farmhill Concorde Castle Hill 108.0 83.08%
191 Elaine Mulligan DMF Alphabet Castle Hill
193 Michele Bowbrick Josephs Bailey Castle Hill
194 Olivia Nolan Bridgemount Eskert Lilly Castle Hill
199 Sarah Reilly Clabbystown Li�le Tom Castle Hill
200 Wayne Anthony Carruthers Derrynagarra Captain Castle Hill
536 Donna Hynes Lightning Bolt Mullingar 80.5 61.92%
539 Emma Glynn Kingdom Himself Mullingar
540 Hannah Mar�n Prince Darcy Mullingar
541 Jenny Hynes Chuckles II Mullingar
545 Lisa Browne Ballyfruit Christy Mullingar
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552 Tommy Ryan Curtain Hill (IRE) Mullingar

Compe�tors who finished outside the top six of each class can view their individual result(s) by logging into their membership online
account on www.airc.ie.  For queries, contact Na�onal Office.
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Horse Sport Ireland Irish Draught Dressage Special Award Marks % Coll Marks

42 Emma Bell Woodside Kiss Me Quick Ard Lu 252.5 74.26%
46 Laura Bell McKevi� Woodside Fire Dancer Ard Lu 252.5 74.26%

615 Donna Sinno� Carraigin Bui Thomastown and District 245.5 72.21%
623 Sinead Codd IHWT Hero Thomastown and District 245.5 72.21%
629 Leah Wigmore Jessie Jay Thornton 243.0 71.47%
630 Nina Czarnecka Lady Clemen�ne Thornton 243.0 71.47%
437 Emma Reynolds Sloeys Alibi Lakelands 237.0 69.71%
446 Rosemary Armstrong Capella Star Lakelands 237.0 69.71%
258 Sarah Hollman Garrylough Carrie Coole Lane 234.5 68.97%
680 Niamh Stafford Ballydavid Lad Coole Lane 234.5 68.97%
455 Antoine�e Connolly Baronstown Lady Lisduff 233.5 68.68%
457 Olivia Connolly Barronstown Poppy Lisduff 233.5 68.68%

1st 547 Niamh Macken Diamond King Henry Mullingar 166.0 75.45%
2nd 430 Louise Somers Indian Mist Kilronan 170.5 71.04%
3rd 599 Bronwyn Muckenschnabel Hurricane Harvey Tara Hill 163.0 70.87%
4th 132 Jane Richardson Red Rua Boyneside 152.0 69.09%
5th 273 Elaine Phillips Sir Rivies Rock Drynam 121.0 67.22%
6th 24 Maureen Dillon Bowers Doris Rebel Annaharvey 119.5 66.39%

Compe�tors who finished outside the top six of each class can view their individual result(s) by logging into their membership online
account on www.airc.ie.  For queries, contact Na�onal Office.
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TRI Equestrian Horseware Wildcard Team Show Jumping Championship Qualifier 1st Round 2nd Round Team Total Jump-Off
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

TRI Equestrian RC 80 Team Show Jumping 1st Round 2nd Round Team Total Jump-Off
1st

5

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

TRI Equestrian RC 70 Team Show Jumping
1st

169 Mar�na Delaney Branraduff Bob Carrickmines 1 0
170 Rory O'Keeffe Shes The Model Carrickmines 0 4
168 Lucile Riaboff Whysocoy Carrickmines 4 4
171 Selina Ann Osborne RTS Lisa Carrickmines 0 0 5

369 Sally Farrelly Colorado Highland Lodge 0 0
366 Maria Blomen Monarch Of The Highlands Highland Lodge
367 Molly O'Connor BH Best Lad Highland Lodge 0 8

mikey o connoll sco�e Highland Lodge 0 4 12

516 Caroline Sullivan Killags Royal Ace Moyglare 0 0
528 Zohra Smyth Walterstown Juan Moyglare 0 8
521 Lisa Doran Toome Cruising Jimmy Moyglare 0 4
522 Maire McGreevy La Bouveries Clover Moyglare 8 12

69 Megan Heeney Good News Charlie Ashbrook 4 0
58 Anne O'Dowd Un�l Proven Guilty Ashbrook 0 4
64 John Gavin Holywell Contender Ashbrook 1 12
71 Shauna Kidd Good News Sco�y Ashbrook 4 3 12

603 Karen Monaghan Tullagher William Tara Hill 12 4
601 Irene Noone Miss Cruise Ship Tara Hill 0 0
610 Tom Mullen SBT Upmarket Tara Hill 8 4
609 Sally Cunningham Graf Landlord Tara Hill 0 1 13

322 Pat Cantwell LK Lord Golden Grove 0 4
319 Fergus Ryan Sliabh Bloom Miss Molly Golden Grove 4 0
678 Colm O'Meara Ballaghmore Leonidas Golden Grove 11 8
320 Hayley Ryan Kando Golden Grove 12 12 27

304 Lucy Jackson Branchfield Dandy Galway West 0 12
305 Mary Connolly Oxview Max Galway West 0 4
306 Michelle Murray Heros Silver Galway West 0 1
308 Sarah Louise Keane Errislannan Po�er Galway West 0 0

615 Donna Sinno� Carraigin Bui Thomastown and District 8 8
616 Gillian Hennessy Ridgecross Calm Breeze Thomastown and District 0 0
620 Margaret Wallace The Unknown Soldier Thomastown and District 0 0
677 Tara Phelan Lux Chester Thomastown and District 4 4 8

433 Aine Tully Ballywillpower Lakelands 0 0
435 Caroline O'Reilly Lus Na Meala Ruby Tuesday Lakelands 8 4
436 Ellen Rudden Syruss Blue Lakelands 0 4
438 Emma Reynolds The Dromahaire Dodger Lakelands 4 0 8

92 Anne Granahan Clarina Princess Benbulben 4 4
101 Finola Murphy Pot O Honey Benbulben 4 0
106 Jennifer Crowley Ruby With A View Benbulben 0 0
108 Katherine O'Brien Oscar (IPSA) Benbulben 4 R 12

666 Isobel Lee Flin Westport 4 4
667 Liza McGowan G. George Westport 0 4
668 Patricia O'Malley Blackie Lad Westport 4 4
672 Sofie Gundersen Pegasus Og Westport 0 0 12

312 Andrew Drought Ballyegan Moca Golden Grove R R
313 Carys Davies Ebonys Lady Golden Grove 4 1
315 Chris�ne Bergin Cowpark Bentley Golden Grove 4 0
325 Samantha Hayes Ballyegan Bart Golden Grove 4 0 13

140 Avril Kilmar�n Cassy Free Burren 0 4
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145 Hazel Allen Frawley Empress Gladys Burren 35 6
147 Keya Kenneally Barnamore Burren 4 0
152 Patricia DeDapper Ballysallagh Sea Red Burren 8 4 20

588 Clodagh Ni Bhradaigh Ballyclogher Queen Stracomer 4 4
589 Eimear Dunne Dunard Ruby Stracomer 0 0
593 Louise Nelson Nelsons Homey Stracomer
597 Roisin Scully Just William (IRE) Stracomer 13 12 33

441 Kevin McGirr Orchard Athena D'Or Lakelands 8 4
446 Rosemary Armstrong Capella Star Lakelands
447 Sharon Shanley Sam Lakelands 12 4
448 Stephen O'Brien Blue Jeans Lakelands 11 20 59

Compe�tors who finished outside the top six of each class can view their individual result(s) by logging into their membership online
account on www.airc.ie.  For queries, contact Na�onal Office.

2nd

3rd





10

TRI Equestrian RC 90 Team Show Jumping 1st Round 2nd Round Team Total Jump-Off
1st

1

2nd

12

3rd

17

4th

19

5th

21

6th

29

93 Anne Lawrence Pot O Honey Benbulben 14 4
100 Emma O'Connor Acrefield Enzo Benbulben 1 0
113 Sarah Dunleavy Lecarrow Silver Shadow Benbulben 0 0
116 Therese Anderson Killian Boy Benbulben 0 0

346 Damien Quinn Balline Bobby Headfort 0 0
348 Gemma Quinn Happy Chap Headfort 4 4
349 Kathi Clamor Ennigloh Diamond Headfort 0 8
354 Lynsey Rogers Oreo Lad Headfort 0 8

410 Amy Dagg Keithson Rises Kilrainy 8 12
411 Catherine Moore Glenrevagh Daisy Kilrainy 4 0
422 May Gilsenan Lisatara Hope Kilrainy 0 5
412 Chris Mooney MLHR Kelsey Kilrainy 4 4

469 Camilla Walter Emjay Prince of Peacockstown Meath 4 3
472 Louise Leonard Drumree Duke Meath 3 5
475 Paul Larkin Ace Beamish Meath 19 11
477 Wendy McGarvey Larkins Dun Santa Meath 0 4

617 John Coughlan Killea Abbie Thomastown and District 4 4
621 Patricia Molloy Heigh Ho Casper Thomastown and District 14 21
623 Sinead Codd IHWT Hero Thomastown and District 2 10
625 Stephanie Hoyne Midnight Mischa Thomastown and District 1 0

122 David Carvill Flowers By Echo Border Coun�es 4 8
123 Dean O'Neill Snowflake Border Coun�es 14 5
128 Laura Haughay Hill Rose Border Coun�es 4 0
117 Aaron Evans Justali�lemore (GB) Border Coun�es 8 8

Compe�tors who finished outside the top six of each class can view their individual result(s) by logging into their membership online
account on www.airc.ie.  For queries, contact Na�onal Office.
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Riding Horse
Up to 158cms
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Over 158cms
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Ride Off
Champion
Reserve

Ring 3 Championship
Champion
Reserve

Coloured Horse
Up to 158cms
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Over 158cms
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Ride Off
Champion
Reserve

Cobs
(Lightweight)
1st

457 Olivia Connolly Barronstown Poppy Lisduff
606 Miia Ruuskanen Bobby Cool (IRE) Tara Hill
390 Julie Coyne Toberdane Paschas Promise Killcarrick
591 Leah Farrell General Amiro Stracomer
440 Joanna Cole Mys�c Mia Lakelands
364 Alexandra Cuffe Alexandras Sunshine Girl Highland Lodge

31 Aileen Dwyer Vanity Flare (IRE) Anvil
407 Suzanne Kenny Ardmount Rio Killegar
569 Marta Sheridan Boreen Quality Rathangan
253 Lauryn Faulker Banjo I Coole Lane
368 Rosalind Briggs Coevers Emperor Highland Lodge
244 Shannon O'Mahony Steel Me Darling Clonshire

31 Aileen Dwyer Vanity Flare (IRE) Anvil
606 Miia Ruuskanen Bobby Cool (IRE) Tara Hill

31 Aileen Dwyer Vanity Flare (IRE) Anvil
498 Anne Nixon Its Miller Time Mosstown

146 Joanne Flaherty Reigning Cats and Cobs Burren
30 Vikki Jenkins Mr Woo Annaharvey

173 Catherine Kelly Paintwork Lad Castle Carraig
138 Frances O'Neill Drumderry Breeze Brooke Lodge
39 Anna Kelsey Cavaliers Classic Clover Ard Lu

142 Elizabeth Higgins Corkonian Burren

153 Sarah Jayne Whelan Quidproquo Burren
354 Lynsey Rogers Oreo Lad Headfort

3 Claire Lawlor Chillout Abbey Abbeylands
271 Caroline Farrelly Mineview Major Tom Drynam
46 Laura Bell McKevi� Woodside Fire Dancer Ard Lu

253 Lauryn Faulker Banjo I Coole Lane

354 Lynsey Rogers Oreo Lad Headfort
153 Sarah Jayne Whelan Quidproquo Burren

471 Joy Murray Bee Smooth Meath
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
(Heavyweight)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Maxi
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Ride Off
Champion
Reserve

Veteran Horse
(18 to 20)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
(21 & Over)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Ride Off
Champion
Reserve

Four Year Olds Showing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

462 Mary Bu�mer Rudolph Valen�no Lismore
173 Catherine Kelly Paintwork Lad Castle Carraig
541 Jenny Hynes Chuckles II Mullingar
95 Cathy Meehan Macdreamy Benbulben
38 Valerie Phelan Mount Frisco Shelby Anvil

237 Leahane Porter Jimmy Hairey Clonshire
146 Joanne Flaherty Reigning Cats and Cobs Burren
663 Amanda O'Toole Geri Mai(IRC) Westport
59 Eileen Cummins An Fella Mor Ashbrook

275 Gillian Barry Randalstown Execu�ve Drynam
258 Sarah Hollman Garrylough Carrie Coole Lane

534 Ciaran Rossiter Johnstown Boy Mullingar
153 Sarah Jayne Whelan Quidproquo Burren
40 Caoimhe McGrane Castlerea Silver Ard Lu

668 Patricia O'Malley Blackie Lad Westport

471 Joy Murray Bee Smooth Meath
534 Ciaran Rossiter Johnstown Boy Mullingar

363 Zoe Grogan Diabolo De La Cour Headfort
308 Sarah Louise Keane Errislannan Po�er Galway West
95 Cathy Meehan Macdreamy Benbulben

268 Aoife Sweetman Sir Freckalo� Drynam
241 Mary Danaher Cornelius Maximus Clonshire
67 Mairead Dolan Master Touch Ashbrook

666 Isobel Lee Flin Westport
467 Ann Marie Quinlan Lady Diva Meath
196 Sarah Cassidy Woodland Badger Castle Hill
166 Yvonne Lovell Bu� Lucky Coin Calliaghstown
593 Louise Nelson Nelsons Homey Stracomer
466 Amanda Mooney Kirkmoor Jubilee (GB) Meath

363 Zoe Grogan Diabolo De La Cour Headfort
666 Isobel Lee Flin Westport

223 Sandra Hannigan Yukon Cristo Cheval
284 Sophie Marks Lilys Lucky Penny Drynam
55 Meabh Kea�ng Greygrove Delight Arderin

484 Jennifer Denny Lloydsboro Lady Mill Road
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Side Saddle
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ring 2 Championship
Champion
Reserve

The Carl Geisler Memorial Championship
Champion
Reserve

RC 70 Performance Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC 70 Open Performance Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC 80 Open Performance Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC 90 Open Performance Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

397 Pauline Donovan Porthall Pearl Stone Killcarrick
159 Geraldine Hodgkins Reddina Gold Calliaghstown
457 Olivia Connolly Barronstown Poppy Lisduff
303 Ciara Connolly Melody's Moment Galway West
308 Sarah Louise Keane Errislannan Po�er Galway West

471 Joy Murray Bee Smooth Meath
223 Sandra Hannigan Yukon Cristo Cheval

31 Aileen Dwyer Vanity Flare (IRE) Anvil
471 Joy Murray Bee Smooth Meath

48 Marta McCloskey Ballytorehill Ard Lu
271 Caroline Farrelly Mineview Major Tom Drynam
167 Karen Walsh BGS River Queen Carrickmines
251 Hayley O'Shea Zafeen Style Coole Lane
447 Sharon Shanley Sam Lakelands
628 Alison Cur�s Haribo Thornton

666 Isobel Lee Flin Westport
296 Mary Hagan Sweetwell Fingal
258 Sarah Hollman Garrylough Carrie Coole Lane
10 Mary O'Driscoll Moneyquid Beauty Abbeylands

515 Caroline Sullivan Cloonlough Orchid Moyglare
252 Lauren Doyle Mac A�ack Coole Lane

498 Anne Nixon Its Miller Time Mosstown
661 Joan Byrne Nancys Boy Warrington
450 Helen McLoughlin Ba�enburg Leitrim
655 Regina Fahy Stoneman Tiger Moth Tynagh
68 Margaret Brannigan Robe Wonder Ashbrook

105 Jennifer Burke Rock House Lucarelli Rebel Benbulben

278 Jill Brown Darcystown Girl Drynam
356 Mary Govern Roebuck Rascal Headfort
111 Rachel Burke Rookery Kleo Benbulben
42 Emma Bell Woodside Kiss Me Quick Ard Lu

182 Rachel Lyons Monmore April Castle Carraig
248 Ciara Shannon Browneshill Barney Coole Lane
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RC 100 Open Performance Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC 70 Handy Horse
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC 80 Handy Horse
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC 90 Handy Horse
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Compe�tors who finished outside the top six of each class can view their individual result(s) by logging into their
account on www.airc.ie.  For queries, contact Na�onal Office.

424 Patricia Woods Crissaun Just Joey Kilrainy
428 Claire Solon Harlequin Du Clover Kilronan
292 Fiona Fi�on Ifes Limited Edi�on Earl's Well
566 Abbie Walker If Ever A Rogue Rathangan
243 Shannon O'Mahony Cavalier Belfiore Clonshire
482 Hanna Bjoremark Ma�ldas Mossy Mill Road

107 Joy Bre� Twilight Mist Benbulben
628 Alison Cur�s Haribo Thornton
663 Amanda O'Toole Geri Mai(IRC) Westport
239 Mags O'Riordan Sunrae Clonshire
564 Anouska Rickard Stunning Sasha Oakleaf
400 Sharon Conroy Candy Killcarrick

304 Lucy Jackson Branchfield Dandy Galway West
667 Liza McGowan G. George Westport
275 Gillian Barry Randalstown Execu�ve Drynam
300 Margaret Lynch Kinnaveeilish Socks Foxborough
232 Sarah Jane Weissenbach Freyas Choice Clonmel
164 Sandra Parkinson Park Rumble Calliaghstown

619 Madeleine Bradley Diamond Hollow Thomastown and District
512 Sue Moles Captain James T Hook Mosstown
364 Alexandra Cuffe Alexandras Sunshine Girl Highland Lodge
67 Mairead Dolan Master Touch Ashbrook
42 Emma Bell Woodside Kiss Me Quick Ard Lu

255 Melanie Behan Alora Dannan Coole Lane
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AIRC Riding Clubs Fes�val
Mullingar Equestrian, Co. Westmeath
Sunday 11th June 2023

Pos No Rider Horse Club

Thoroughbreds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Tradi�onal Irish Cobs
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Irish Draughts
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Connemaras
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

The Eddie Fowler Memorial Championship
Champion
Reserve

Horse Sport Ireland Showing

31 Aileen Dwyer Vanity Flare (IRE) Anvil
606 Miia Ruuskanen Bobby Cool (IRE) Tara Hill
272 Cathy Sayers Helpisontheway (IRE) Drynam
510 Patricia Newman Cry of the Dreamer (IRE) Mosstown
669 Sadhbh Gannon Dingle Bay (IRE) Westport
640 Tara Dalton Get In The Van (IRE) Twinfort

30 Vikki Jenkins Mr Woo Annaharvey
514 Caitriona Harrison One In A Million Moyglare
526 Rachael Switzer Jessie James II Moyglare
262 Leah Lawless Shanvalley Polly Corrib
41 Caoimhe McGrane Millgrange Prince Ard Lu
46 Laura Bell McKevi� Woodside Fire Dancer Ard Lu

355 Marie Helene Finegan Ballyglass Moring Spirit Headfort
231 Sinead White Rivies Girl Clonlara
547 Niamh Macken Diamond King Henry Mullingar
284 Sophie Marks Lilys Lucky Penny Drynam
280 Louise Kavanagh Fred Show�me Drynam
290 Finola Craven Oilean Hitachi Earl's Well

303 Ciara Connolly Melody's Moment Galway West
480 Emillie Pickering Cross Ban Bui Mill Road
478 Cathy Toomey Culmore Donal Mill Road
189 Davina Holland Moorland Merlin Castle Hill
75 Amy Lambert Mullaghmor Sunset Ballycanew

501 Carla Esler Rathvaldron Bay Shadow Mosstown

30 Vikki Jenkins Mr Woo Annaharvey
31 Aileen Dwyer Vanity Flare (IRE) Anvil
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Intro to Showing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC Preliminary 1 Showing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Novice Showing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

The Frank Mangan Memorial Championship
Champion
Reserve

RC 80 Open TIH Working Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RC 90 Open TIH Working Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Irish Draughts Working Hunter
1st

551 Tina Fagg Moneyglen Rolo Mullingar
426 Abbie Paige Cassidy Indian Mist Kilronan
200 Wayne Anthony Carruthers Derrynagarra Captain Castle Hill
636 Mairead Ryan Longford Rockey Twinfort
213 Lorraine Kelly Cobtas�c Castledermot
427 Amy Cashin Gilltown Lad Kilronan

599 Bronwyn Muckenschnabel Hurricane Harvey Tara Hill
540 Hannah Mar�n Prince Darcy Mullingar
567 Carolina Von Ow Keel Buachaill an Tra Rathangan
486 Ona Ely Campion Take a Chance Tilly Mill Road
602 Jemma King Drumbo Jessie Tara Hill
628 Alison Cur�s Haribo Thornton

177 Ka�e O'Dea LLS Inspired Castle Carraig
583 Emily Hogan Roden Ruby Slieve Bloom
627 Yvonne Hoban Aghalona Pop It Thomastown and District
504 Cathy Cuffe Dunard Roberto Royale Mosstown
667 Liza McGowan G. George Westport
618 Lisa O'Neill Mon Pe�t Chou Thomastown and District

177 Ka�e O'Dea LLS Inspired Castle Carraig
599 Bronwyn Muckenschnabel Hurricane Harvey Tara Hill

163 Samantha Fitzsimons DS The Chic Magnet Calliaghstown
520 Lisa Doran Cassanovas Diamond Moyglare
539 Emma Glynn Kingdom Himself Mullingar
523 Marie Dunne Moneyquid Queen Moyglare
621 Patricia Molloy Heigh Ho Casper Thomastown and District
422 May Gilsenan Lisatara Hope Kilrainy

11 Megan Delaney Mallow Warrior Abbeylands
100 Emma O'Connor Acrefield Enzo Benbulben
601 Irene Noone Miss Cruise Ship Tara Hill
161 Niamh Grimes Carrafarm Light Years Calliaghstown
249 Ciara Shannon Lightening Spirit Coole Lane
368 Rosalind Briggs Coevers Emperor Highland Lodge

284 Sophie Marks Lilys Lucky Penny Drynam
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Connemaras Working Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Irish Draughts Working Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Thoroughbreds Working Hunter
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Working Hunter Championship
Champion
Reserve

Equita�on Showing (RC P1)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Equita�on Showing (RC P2)
1st
2nd
3rd

489 Aoife Farrelly Riverdale Bouncer Mo Chara
231 Sinead White Rivies Girl Clonlara
469 Camilla Walter Emjay Prince of Peacockstown Meath
430 Louise Somers Indian Mist Kilronan
439 Gael Jauvert Flyhigh Emperor Lakelands

304 Lucy Jackson Branchfield Dandy Galway West
563 Sarah Fitzgerald Ballyedmond Star North Cork
672 Sofie Gundersen Pegasus Og Westport
535 Claudia Claffey Lusmagh Cascade Mullingar
154 Siobhan Garret Cooney Fortane Aran Burren
303 Ciara Connolly Melody's Moment Galway West

284 Sophie Marks Lilys Lucky Penny Drynam
489 Aoife Farrelly Riverdale Bouncer Mo Chara
231 Sinead White Rivies Girl Clonlara
469 Camilla Walter Emjay Prince of Peacockstown Meath
430 Louise Somers Indian Mist Kilronan
439 Gael Jauvert Flyhigh Emperor Lakelands

510 Patricia Newman Cry of the Dreamer (IRE) Mosstown
669 Sadhbh Gannon Dingle Bay (IRE) Westport
381 Anna Kerins The Same Again (IRE) Killcarrick
222 Laura Sheehan Worldwalker Cheval
34 James O'Meara Delmore (GB) Anvil

496 Vivienne Murtagh Florida Gold (IRE) Mo Chara

284 Sophie Marks Lilys Lucky Penny Drynam
669 Sadhbh Gannon Dingle Bay (IRE) Westport

398 Rachel O'Reilly Reddragon Paparazzi (GBR) Killcarrick
540 Hannah Mar�n Prince Darcy Mullingar
229 Dawn O'Brien Blondie Chap Clonlara
567 Carolina Von Ow Keel Buachaill an Tra Rathangan
85 Patrick Deegan Last Masterpiece Ballycanew

147 Keya Kenneally Barnamore Burren

629 Leah Wigmore Jessie Jay Thornton
531 Astrid Mar�ni Facio Kilrodan Blue Chip Mullingar
666 Isobel Lee Flin Westport
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4th
5th
6th

Equita�on Showing (RC P3)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Compe�tors who finished outside the top six of each class can view their individual result(s) by logging into their 
account on www.airc.ie.  For queries, contact Na�onal Office.

281 Megan Fowler Please The Court Drynam
627 Yvonne Hoban Aghalona Pop It Thomastown and District
174 Deirdre Cronin Ardsbeg Boy Castle Carraig

591 Leah Farrell General Amiro Stracomer
457 Olivia Connolly Barronstown Poppy Lisduff
479 Charlo�e Clear Ramesses B Mill Road
280 Louise Kavanagh Fred Show�me Drynam
569 Marta Sheridan Boreen Quality Rathangan
548 Rachel Harney Curraghleen Lass Mullingar


